Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Craig - (928903) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.93
2:23.12
2:26.28
2:27.41
2:28.16
2:28.51
2:38.85
2:44.10
2:46.08
2:49.63
3:11.65
3:14.48

3:22.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.93
2:26.28
2:23.12
2:28.51
2:27.41
2:28.16
2:38.85
2:44.10
2:49.63

2:46.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
334
313
306

299
244
222
214
201
139
133
118

WA Pts

336
313
334
299
306
301
244
222
201
214

Round

Round

F

Date

13/12/15
05/07/15
03/10/15
29/11/14
12/07/14
14/12/14
06/02/14
06/10/13
30/06/13
13/07/13
02/02/12
18/12/11
03/11/11

Date

13/12/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
14/12/14
29/11/14
12/07/14
06/02/14
06/10/13
13/07/13
30/06/13

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton 200 Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

L= > B @ ]

w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:11.65 139 02/02/12 City of Southampton 200 Meet Southampton Co South'ton 4
3:14.48 133 18/12/11 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 3
3:22.18 118 03/11/11 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



