Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Craig - (928903) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.93	336	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:23.12	334	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
2:26.28	313	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:27.41	306		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:28.16	301	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:28.51	299	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:38.85	244	F	06/02/14	City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:44.10	222		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:46.08	214	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:49.63	201		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
3:11.65	139		02/02/12	City of Southampton 200 Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:14.48	133		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
3:22.18	118		03/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.93	336	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:26.28	313	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:23.12	334	Н	05/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
2:28.51	299	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:27.41	306		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:28.16	301	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
2:38.85	244	F	06/02/14	City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:44.10	222		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
2:49.63	201		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
2:46.08 right 202	214 4	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
3:11.65	139	02/02/12	City of Southampton 200 Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:14.48	133	18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
3.22 18	118	03/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS